
Pos 

 

TREC 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TREC 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

TREC U 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

105 
03 
4 

25 
245 

21 
515 
861 
64 

430 
39 
93 
70 
20 

5 
'00 
34 
73 

210 
'00 
72 

274 
118 
58 

Name 

Team Newsome 
Team Liberty Autosports 
Team Old Smokey 
T e a m  G L  S p e c  I r o n  D r e a m  T e a m  
Team PL Motorsports 

Team Grim Racing 
Team Patina Racing 
T e a m  M y s t ic  S p id e r  P e r fo r m a n c e  
Team  B o th  Feet I n  R ac ing  
Team D3R Racing 
Team #TeamDover 
John Koryto 
Team  S c u d eria  S c h m u g gler 
Team  C o rb in  Co lli n s R ac in g  

Team Wayne's World 
Lyle Riggen 
Team Gabe Gutierrez 
Shane Denney 
Phillip Gehlhausen 
Jeff Stutler 
Derrek Morehead 
Scott Hocking 
Bob Collins 
Team  Tw o  Yan k s  an d  a  B r it  

Class 

TREC 2 
TREC 2 
TREC 2 
TREC 2 
TREC 2 

TREC 4 
TREC 4 
TREC 4 
TREC 4 
TREC 4 
TREC 4 
TREC 4 
TREC 4 
TREC 4 

TREC U 
TREC U 
TREC U 
TREC U 
TREC U 
TREC U 
TREC U 
TREC U 
TREC U 
TREC U 

Laps 

62 
61 
59 
27 
14 

62 
61 
60 
54 
54 
54 
41 
18 

2 

50 
42 
41 
39 
37 
35 
24 
17 

9 

Diff 

4:57.887 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
35 Laps 
48 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

22 Laps 
45 Laps 
61 Laps 

1 Lap 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
12 Laps 
14 Laps 
16 Laps 
27 Laps 
34 Laps 
42 Laps 

Total Tm 

2:52:05.112 
2:53:05.142 
2:53:04.592 
1:52:18.226 

37:25.870 

2:54:31.330 
2:54:19.711 
2:54:19.358 
2:52:42.134 
2:52:42.684 
2:53:22.025 
2:54:43.167 
2:54:22.720 

30:53.924 

2:54:20.862 
2:38:43.384 
2:52:27.633 
2:52:46.348 
2:52:14.726 
2:27:09.081 
1:49:56.629 

44:33.185 
22:10.223 

Best Tm 

2:28.370 
2:33.230 
2:32.824 
2:25.753 
2:23.713 

2:32.836 
2:32.401 
2:38.561 
2:32.337 
2:43.455 
2:43.876 
2:45.489 
2:41.565 
3:24.013 

2:20.099 
2:27.050 
2:27.568 
2:21.989 
2:20.282 
2:14.347 
2:18.643 
2:20.701 
2:19.112 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 
BMW SE30 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan  300 ZX 
Porsche 944 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 

Thunder Roadster 
factory five cobra 
F o r d  M u s t a n g  B o s s  3 0 2 R  
T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T R  
I N E X  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T R  
Honda S2000 
I N E X  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T R  
T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T R  
Ford Mustang 
Ford GT350R 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  Due to a timing issue at the beginning of the race, some manual lap adjustments have been made. 

Printed: 10/21/2022 5:37:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Grossman 

Race Director - Kent Owens/Mark Bardes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

2:26.218 

Avg. Speed 

68.094 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.347 

Best Speed 

84.408 

Best Lap by 

'00 - Jeff Stutler 

 

NASA GL - NCM Grand - The Final Lap 

TREC 

TREC - 3 Hour Race 

Race started at 14:35:14 

NCM 3.150 miles 

10/21/2022 14:30 


